

MCCURTAIN COUNTY RURAL WATER DISTRICT NO. 8

MT. FORK RESORT PHASE II

BID DATE: July 15, 2026

BID TABULATION

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	<u>KAMPCO</u>		<u>WARD SERVICES</u>		<u>CANYON CREEK</u>		<u>ORR CONSTRUCTION</u>	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	13400	LF	4" Water Main (HDPE DR-11)	\$ 14.05	\$ 188,270.00	\$ 17.77	\$ 238,118.00	\$ 17.25	\$ 231,150.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 536,000.00
2	1300	LF	4" Water Main (HDPE DR-11) Pipe by Directional BORE	\$ 19.65	\$ 25,545.00	\$ 37.87	\$ 49,231.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 58,500.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 71,500.00
3	200	LF	4" Water Main (HDPE DR-11) Pipe with 8" HDPE Casing DR-11 by Directional BORE	\$ 78.06	\$ 15,612.00	\$ 86.86	\$ 17,372.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 22,000.00
4	2	EA	Automatic 2" Flush Hydrant Assembly	\$ 6,953.54	\$ 13,907.08	\$ 7,555.00	\$ 15,110.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
5	6	EA	4" M.J. Gate Valves	\$ 2,291.71	\$ 13,750.26	\$ 1,893.00	\$ 11,358.00	\$ 2,090.00	\$ 12,540.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 16,500.00
6	1	EA	2" M.J. Gate Valves	\$ 1,816.44	\$ 1,816.44	\$ 1,314.00	\$ 1,314.00	\$ 1,691.00	\$ 1,691.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
7	1	EA	Connection to existing 4" water main	\$ 1,873.01	\$ 1,873.01	\$ 1,432.00	\$ 1,432.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
8	1	LS	Testing and Sterilization	\$ 4,367.00	\$ 4,367.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
9	1	LS	Trench Safety	\$ 5,761.82	\$ 5,761.82	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
10	1	LS	Perform Seeding (Bermuda/rye mix)	\$ 1,637.10	\$ 1,637.10	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
11	200	LF	Provide and Install Silt Fencing	\$ 4.23	\$ 846.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00
12	10	EA	Provide and Install Water Line Markers	\$ 75.57	\$ 755.70	\$ 26.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 2,750.00
13	200	CY	Granular Bedding Material	\$ 72.18	\$ 14,436.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 14,000.00
TOTAL OF ITEMS (1-13)				\$	288,577.41	\$	352,455.00	\$	365,031.00	\$	745,950.00


 JASON HALEY, P.E. PROJECT ENGINEER

*Note correction made by A.L. Franks Engineering